TABLE 39

SITE GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE AND REPLACEMENT COSTS

Site
District
Clearwater
St. Petersburg
Tarpon Springs
Bay Pines
Health Education
Allstate
Outdoor Firing Range

Seminole Site

ICOT

STAR

USF

Downtown Center-FIM

Date First
Occupied

1968
1965
1941
1975
1973
1981
1991
1989

1998
1998
1997
1998
2001

Number of
Buildings*

9
23
28
31

b D W O N

Current
Total Gross Replacement
Square Feet Cost
52,583 $5,729,605
351,992 $41,379,435
454,162 $54,996,840
290,945 $39,114,818
4,530 $541,991
188,775 $22,295,241
166,162 $19,100,580
23,539 Leased
122,718 $3,238,665
10,149 Leased
9.114 Leased
4,220 Leased
2,250 Leased

*May include buildings such as relocatable classrooms, storage facilities, etc., leased or owned by the College.
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