TABLE 39
SITE GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE AND REPLACEMENT COSTS

Site	Date First Occupied	Number of Buildings*	Total Gross Square Feet	Current Replacement Cost
District	1968	9	52,583	\$5,729,605
Clearwater	1965	23	351,992	\$41,379,435
St. Petersburg	1941	28	454,162	\$54,996,840
Tarpon Springs	1975	31	290,945	\$39,114,818
Bay Pines	1973	2	4,530	\$541,991
Health Education	1981	9	188,775	\$22,295,241
Allstate	1991	5	166,162	\$19,100,580
Outdoor Firing Range	1989	5	23,539	Leased
Seminole Site	1998	2	122,718	\$3,238,665
ICOT	1998	1	10,149	Leased
STAR	1997	1	9,114	Leased
USF	1998	1	4,220	Leased
Downtown Center-FIM	2001	1	2,250	Leased

SPC Office of Institutional Research
Source: Facilities Planning & Institutional Services

Revised: 10/10/02

^{*}May include buildings such as relocatable classrooms, storage facilities, etc., leased or owned by the College.